
1200 E. Broad St.
Mansfield, TX 76063
mansfieldtexas.gov

CITY OF MANSFIELD

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-6040 Name: Resolution - A Resolution Authorizing a Change
Order and Providing Additional Funds for Day Miar
Road Improvements (East Broad St. to 700 ft South
of Seeton Rd.) with McMahon Contracting in the
amount of $395,466.33 (Street Bond Fund)

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/31/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/10/2024 6/10/2024

Title: Resolution - A Resolution Authorizing a Change Order and Providing Additional Funds for Day Miar
Road Improvements (East Broad St. to 700 ft South of Seeton Rd.) with McMahon Contracting in the
amount of $395,466.33 (Street Bond Fund)

Sponsors: Raymond Coffman

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council6/10/2024 1 Pass

CITY OF MANSFIELD Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

